1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
DIMMING
RGBW
(DMX12)
COLOUR
LED ROSE SPOTLIGHT
SERIES
OPTIONAL3
YEARS
WARRANTY
15/23/36/
60/40x70°
BEAM ANGLE
50,000
HOURS
LIFETIME
W: 243
W: 980
LUMENS
9W
36W
WATT
IP66
IP RATING
LG-LT-SL-03-RGBW-9W / LG-LT-SL-04-RGBW-36W
Model IP
Rating
Power
(W)
Lumen Output
(lm) CCT CRI Beam
Angle Dimming Dimensions Voltage Fitting Colour
White Colour
LG-LT-SL-03-RGBW-9W
IP66
9
R: 83
G: 150
B: 60
W: 243
RGBW
(DMX12) ≥90
15°
23°
36°
60°
40x70°
Optional
Ø95x199
mm
24V DC Black
LG-LT-SL-04-RGBW-36W 36
R: 336
G: 594
B: 238
W: 980
Ø140x254
mm
Create a stunning and original landscape lighting arrangement
for your next project with our Rose series of LED spotlights.
Rose spotlights can be mounted to surfaces, on and above
ground, around tree-trunks and on poles using the broad range
of accessories.
Rose spotlights are available in several different power outputs
and colour temperatures to suit a variety of applications,
including RGB colour lighting. All fittings are IP66 rated and
corrosion resistant.
19
9m
m
Ø95m
m
124mm
25
4m
m
Ø140m
m
183mm
LG-LT-SL-01-10W/20W
LG-LT-SL-03-RGBW-9W
LG-LT-SL-02-30W/40W/60W
LG-LT-SL-04-RGBW-36W
Rose Accessories
LT-SL Series
LG-LT-SL-01
(10/20/30/40/60W)
Honeycomb Louvre
on request